
 

◄ March ~ April 2016 ~ May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

Public Health 
Awareness 

Month 
 
 
 

STD 
Awareness 

Month 

Purplicious 
Challenge  

 
Governor’s 

Office 
requesting that 
all GovGuam 

agencies 
decorate their 
worksites in 

purple in 
support of 

Relay for Life 
 

March-May 

The First Lady 
will be visiting  

DPHSS on 
April 15 

 
Please wear 

purple that day 
to show your 

spirit and 
support 

  1  

WIC Immunization 
Outreach at NRCHC 
9-11 am 
 
Blessing/Open 
House/Breakfast at 
Mangilao 
 
Child Abuse 
Prevention Month 

Sexual Assault 
Awareness Month 

Proclamation 
signing 

GCC @ 9:00 A.M 
 
 

2  

World Health Day 
Health Fair and 
Proclamation 
Signing 10-2pm 
Micronesia Mall 

3  

Sports Week  
April 4-8 

4  

 

5  

 

6  

 

7  

 

8  

World Health Day 
Celebration at 
Adelup 4-6pm 
 
WWP 2nd Quarter 
Raffle Drawing at 
Adelup 

9  

“Dinner for Life” 
Demo at Top of the 
Mar 

10  

 

11  

 

12  

Guam Diabetes 
Association 
Meeting, Mangilao 
Senior Center 5:30-
6:30 pm 

13  

 

14  

 

15  

WIC Immunization 
Outreach at Agat 
Community Center 
1:30-3:30 pm 
 

WEAR PURPLE 
DAY 

16  

 

17  

Fun in the 
Sun/Easter Egg 
Hunt at Ypao 
 

18  

 

19  

 

20  

 

21  

 

22  

Healthy Menu Pilot 
Project Launching 
PIKA Restaurant 
4-6pm 
 

DEH LIP SYNC 
CONTEST 

23  

 

24  

Medical 
Laboratory 
Professionals 
Week 
April 23-30, 2016 

25  

 

26  

 

27  

 

28  

Senior Citizen 
Month Proclamation 
Signing Merizo 
Senior Center 

29  

BFHNS Training 
Nonviolent Crisis 
Intervention 8-5 pm 
(Venue TBA) 

30  

 

 

 

. 


