April 2016 ~ May ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Public Health Awareness Month	Purplicious Challenge Governor's Office requesting that	The First Lady will be visiting DPHSS on April 15			Outreach at NRCHC 9-11 am Blessing/Open	2 World Health Day Health Fair and Proclamation Signing 10-2pm Micronesia Mall
STD Awareness Month	all GovGuam agencies decorate their worksites in purple in support of Relay for Life March-May	purple that day to show your spirit and support			House/Breakfast at Mangilao Child Abuse Prevention Month Sexual Assault Awareness Month Proclamation signing GCC @ 9:00 A.M	
3 Sports Week April 4-8	4	5	6	7	8 World Health Day Celebration at Adelup 4-6pm WWP 2 nd Quarter Raffle Drawing at Adelup	9 "Dinner for Life" Demo at Top of the Mar
10	11	12 Guam Diabetes Association Meeting, Mangilao Senior Center 5:30- 6:30 pm	13	14	15 WIC Immunization Outreach at Agat Community Center 1:30-3:30 pm WEAR PURPLE DAY	16
17 Fun in the Sun/Easter Egg Hunt at Ypao	18	19	20	21	22 Healthy Menu Pilot Project Launching PIKA Restaurant 4-6pm DEH LIP SYNC CONTEST	23
24 Medical Laboratory Professionals Week April 23-30, 2016	25	26	27	28 Senior Citizen Month Proclamation Signing Merizo Senior Center	29 BFHNS Training Nonviolent Crisis Intervention 8-5 pm (Venue TBA)	30

.